
March 23, 2017 Page 1 of 2

76D  503-00    STATEMENT OF CLAIMWater Right Number:

Place of Use:
ID Govt Lot Qtr Sec Sec Twp Rge CountyAcres

17
17
18
18

 50.00
 5.00

 90.00
 45.00

29N
29N
29N
29N

30W
30W
30W
30W

LINCOLN
LINCOLN
LINCOLN
LINCOLN

SW
SWNW

SE
S2NE

1
2
3
4

Priority Date: APRIL 20, 1917

Maximum Flow Rate:

Maximum Acres: 190.00

Owners: CHARLES W ARNOLD III

JAMIE L ARNOLD 

EAGLE VALLEY MINISTRIES AMISH COMMUNITY CHURCH 

PHILLIP  COBLENTZ 

BECKY  COBLENTZ 

ELVIE  MILLER 

REBEKAH  MILLER 

LLOYD O MILLER 

MARY ETTA  MILLER 

450 MCMILLAN MEADOW RD

450 MCMILLAN MEADOW RD

639 MEADOWLARK LN

629 MEADOWLARK LN

629 MEADOWLARK LN

50 MEADOWLARK LN

50 MEADOWLARK LN

5209 FARM TO MARKET RD

5209 FARM TO MARKET RD

LIBBY, MT 59923

LIBBY, MT 59923

LIBBY, MT 59923

LIBBY, MT 59923

LIBBY, MT 59923

LIBBY, MT 59923

LIBBY, MT 59923

LIBBY, MT 59923

LIBBY, MT 59923

Type of Historical Right: FILED

STATE OF MONTANA

DEPARTMENT OF NATURAL RESOURCES AND CONSERVATION

1424 9TH AVENUE   P.O.BOX 201601   HELENA, MONTANA 59620-1601

GENERAL ABSTRACT

Total:  190.00

Version: 1 -- ORIGINAL RIGHT

76D  503-00 General Abstract

2.00 CFS

600.00 AC-FTMaximum Volume:

SURFACE WATERSource Type:

Source Name: MCMILLAN CREEK

ID Govt Lot Qtr Sec Sec Twp Rge County
Point of Diversion and Means of Diversion:

HEADGATEDiversion Means: 
Period of Diversion:MAY 15 TO OCTOBER 19

1 17 30W29NNWNESE LINCOLN

Purpose (use): IRRIGATION  

Irrigation Type: SPRINKLER

Climatic Area:  4 - MODERATELY LOW

Period of Use: MAY 15 to OCTOBER 19

Enforceable Priority Date:    APRIL 20, 1917

Version Status: ACTIVE



March 23, 2017 Page 2 of 2

Remarks:

76D  503-00 General Abstract

OWNERSHIP UPDATE TYPE 608 # 8374 RECEIVED 03/08/2002. 
OWNERSHIP UPDATE TYPE DOR # 87481 RECEIVED 12/23/2008. 
OWNERSHIP UPDATE TYPE DOR # 89099 RECEIVED 03/23/2010. 
OWNERSHIP UPDATE TYPE DOR # 106095 RECEIVED 12/10/2012. 
OWNERSHIP UPDATE TYPE DOR # 108317 RECEIVED 12/27/2012. 

OWNERSHIP UPDATE RECEIVED

Geocodes/Valid:  56-4069-17-2-03-05-0000 - Y 56-4069-17-3-01-01-0000 - Y

56-4069-17-3-02-10-0000 - Y 56-4069-17-3-03-01-0000 - Y

56-4069-18-1-01-30-0000 - Y 56-4069-18-4-02-20-0000 - Y

56-4069-18-4-02-30-0000 - Y 56-4069-18-4-02-40-0000 - Y

STARTING IN 2008, PERIOD OF DIVERSION WAS ADDED TO MOST CLAIM ABSTRACTS, INCLUDING THIS 
ONE.

NOTICE OF WATER RIGHT TRANSFER RECEIVED 07/06/92.


