STATE OF MONTANA

DEPARTMENT OF NATURAL RESOURCES AND CONSERVATION

1424 9TH AVENUE P.O.BOX 201601 HELENA, MONTANA 59620-1601

GENERAL ABSTRACT

Water Right Nu	mber:		STATEME ORIGINAL				
		Ve	ersion Status:	ACTIV	Έ		
Owners:		CHARLES W ARNOLD III 450 MCMILLAN MEADOW RD LIBBY, MT 59923					
		JAMIE L AR 450 MCMILL LIBBY, MT 5	AN MEADO	W RD			
		EAGLE VAL 639 MEADO LIBBY, MT 5	WLARK LN	RIES A	MISH C	OMMU	INITY CHURCH
		PHILLIP CC 629 MEADO LIBBY, MT 5	WLARK LN				
		BECKY CO 629 MEADO LIBBY, MT 5	WLARK LN				
		ELVIE MILL 50 MEADOV LIBBY, MT 5	VLARK LN				
		REBEKAH I 50 MEADOV LIBBY, MT 5	VLARK LN				
		LLOYD O M 5209 FARM LIBBY, MT 5	TO MARKET	RD			
		MARY ETTA 5209 FARM LIBBY, MT 5	TO MARKET	RD			
Priority Date:		APRIL 20, 19	917				
Enforceab	le Priorit	y Date: APR	RIL 20, 1917				
Type of Historical Right: FILED							
Purpose (use):		IRRIGATION	١				
Irrigatio	on Type:	SPRIN	KLER				
Maximum Flow	Rate:	2.00 CFS					
Maximum Volui	me:	600.00 AC-F	т				
Climatic	Area:	4 - MODERA	TELY LOW				
Maximum Acres	s:	190.00					
Source Name:		MCMILLAN	CREEK				
Source Ty	pe:	SURFA	CE WATER				
Point of Diversio	on and M	eans of Divers	ion:				
<u>ID</u> 1		<u>Govt Lot</u>	<u>Qtr Sec</u> NWNESE	<u>Sec</u> 17	<u>Twp</u> 29N		<u>County</u> LINCOLN
Period of Diversion Diversion Means:		HEADGATE					
Period of Use:		MAY 15 to OCTOBER 19					
Place of U	se:						
ID	<u>Acres</u>	Govt Lot	Qtr Sec	Sec	Twp	Rge	
1	50.00		SW	17 17	29N	30W	
2 3	5.00 90.00		SWNW SE	17 18	29N 29N	30W 30W	LINCOLN LINCOLN
4	45.00		S2NE	18	29N	30W	LINCOLN
Total:	190.00						

Geocodes/Valid:	56-4069-17-2-03-05-0000 - Y	56-4069-17-3-01-01-0000 - Y
	56-4069-17-3-02-10-0000 - Y	56-4069-17-3-03-01-0000 - Y
	56-4069-18-1-01-30-0000 - Y	56-4069-18-4-02-20-0000 - Y
	56-4069-18-4-02-30-0000 - Y	56-4069-18-4-02-40-0000 - Y

Remarks:

STARTING IN 2008, PERIOD OF DIVERSION WAS ADDED TO MOST CLAIM ABSTRACTS, INCLUDING THIS ONE.

NOTICE OF WATER RIGHT TRANSFER RECEIVED 07/06/92.

OWNERSHIP UPDATE RECEIVED

OWNERSHIP UPDATE TYPE 608 # 8374 RECEIVED 03/08/2002. OWNERSHIP UPDATE TYPE DOR # 87481 RECEIVED 12/23/2008. OWNERSHIP UPDATE TYPE DOR # 89099 RECEIVED 03/23/2010. OWNERSHIP UPDATE TYPE DOR # 106095 RECEIVED 12/10/2012. OWNERSHIP UPDATE TYPE DOR # 108317 RECEIVED 12/27/2012.